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2010/3/20, 07:33:09 PM

R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
*******************

* LGAGFrauen

*******************

1 HUBER SABINE SG GÖTZIS 393 99 99 96 99 24

2 FLEISCH EVELYN SG MONTAFON 391 97 100 97 97 25

3 STROLZ MONIKA ESV FELDKIRCH 391 96 98 98 99 18

4 STRÖHLE DORIS SG GÖTZIS 389 99 96 98 96 21

5 RANEBURGER KATHARINA ESV FELDKIRCH 389 98 98 97 96 19

6 LOACKER-SCHÖCH KARIN SG GÖTZIS 389 97 95 98 99 16

7 MARTON DANIELA USG GISINGEN 386 96 96 98 96 17

8 RANEBURGER ROSMARIE ESV FELDKIRCH 385 95 96 96 98 12

9 BECHTER ILSE USG ALTENSTADT 381 97 94 96 94 13

10 ESS IRENE USG ALTENSTADT 380 95 93 95 97 10

11 HARTMANN MONIKA ESV FELDKIRCH 375 95 93 93 94 7

12 NESENSOHN MARIA USG GISINGEN 353 90 87 88 88 3

*******************

* LGAGManner

*******************

1 FLEISCH GÜNTHER SG MONTAFON 395 100 100 99 96 24

2 STRÖHLE GOTTHARD SG GÖTZIS 392 97 98 97 100 20

3 PONUDIC HARDY SG GÖTZIS 391 98 96 99 98 18

4 PUSCHNIGG DANIEL USG GISINGEN 389 95 99 99 96 16

5 FLEISCH MICHAEL SG MONTAFON 387 97 98 97 95 20

6 PLÖRER PETER SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 385 97 98 95 95 17

7 BUCHER ALEXANDER SG MONTAFON 380 96 92 97 95 14

8 KOFLER KONRAD SV GASCHURN 380 93 95 94 98 13

9 PIAZZA KLAUS SG MONTAFON 380 95 94 94 97 12

NETZER JOHANNES SG MONTAFON 380 97 91 96 96 10

11 BACHMANN MARTIN USG GISINGEN 378 93 93 97 95 10

12 DIETINGER BERND USG GISINGEN 377 93 96 89 99 13

13 WITTWER WERNER SV GASCHURN 372 92 97 91 92 7

14 WILLI GERHARD SV GASCHURN 370 94 95 91 90 12

15 BECHTER PHILIPP USG ALTENSTADT 360 89 88 90 93 6

*******************

* LGAGSen1

*******************

1 STROLZ REINHARD ESV FELDKIRCH 392 99 98 98 97 20

2 LINS EDI SG SATTEINS 389 96 98 97 98 23

3 GOHM GÜNTHER SG SATTEINS 387 98 97 95 97 20

4 MÄHR HILDEGARD SG NENZING 387 94 98 97 98 19

5 MÄRK MANFRED SG FRASTANZ 387 98 96 95 98 15

6 NESENSOHN ARMIN USG GISINGEN 383 95 98 97 93 15

7 GEIGER JOHANNA SG NENZING 382 95 97 94 96 14

8 RUNDEL EGON SG SATTEINS 382 93 96 98 95 12

9 SCAP ROLAND SG NENZING 382 94 96 97 95 12

10 SONDEREGGER HUBERT USG GISINGEN 377 95 97 94 91 12

11 MÄHR LUDWIG SG SATTEINS 373 95 94 91 93 12

12 FREI DORIS SG NENZING 368 93 92 93 90 10

13 JÄGER GUSTAV SG FRASTANZ 367 88 91 92 96 10

14 STRÖHLE MARTIN SG GÖTZIS 366 95 93 90 88 5
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2010/3/20, 07:33:09 PM

R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
15 WITTWER CHRISTOPH SV GASCHURN 329 77 87 88 77 4

*******************

* LGAGSen2

*******************

1 MACEK GEORG SG RANKWEIL 391 97 99 100 95 26

2 SCHIMPER ARNOLD USG GISINGEN 389 98 98 96 97 20

3 SONNWEBER HERBERT SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 387 99 96 96 96 21

4 MEIER RAIMUND USG GISINGEN 385 95 97 97 96 20

5 AMMANN ADOLF SG NENNZING 383 97 96 98 92 13

6 SCHENK RALF USG GISINGEN 381 96 95 93 97 16

7 ENDRICH ARMIN SG GÖTZIS 362 89 90 94 89 7

*******************

* LGAGSen3

*******************

1 KESSLER JOSEF SG RANKWEIL 294 99 98 97 17

2 LESSMANN WALTER USG GISINGEN 289 94 98 97 13

3 UNSINN FRITZ SG RANKWEIL 285 96 95 94 11

4 SCHOENER KURT SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 281 91 96 94 7

5 SUTTER WALTER SG GÖTZIS 275 92 93 90 8

*******************

* LGAGJunior

*******************

1 FLEISCH DANIEL SG MONTAFON 390 98 97 97 98 20

2 FRICK JOSE` PHILIPP SG SATTEINS 385 95 100 93 97 14

3 WIRRER MARCEL SG SATTEINS 380 94 93 97 96 15

4 MÄHR MATHIAS SG SATTEINS 371 92 90 94 95 7
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2010/3/20, 08:50:42 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LGAGFrauen

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN
1 HUBER SABINE 495.9 393 102.9 10.0 10.4 9.8 10.2 10.4 10.1 10.9 10.9 10.5 9.7
2 STRÖHLE DORIS 492.6 389 103.6 9.8 10.6 9.9 10.0 10.9 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.3
3 FLEISCH EVELYN 491.5 391 100.5 10.0 10.6 9.5 10.1 10.4 9.7 9.6 10.1 9.7 10.8
4 STROLZ MONIKA 490.5 391 99.5 10.4 9.7 8.5 9.3 10.2 9.3 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.7
5 RANEBURGER KATHARINA 488.0 389 99.0 10.1 10.3 9.2 10.1 10.3 10.5 9.8 9.8 10.3 8.6
6 MARTON DANIELA 486.7 386 100.7 10.0 10.5 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.6 9.6 9.1 10.1 9.8
7 LOACKER-SCHÖCH KARIN 485.9 389 96.9 10.4 8.3 9.7 9.4 9.2 10.6 9.6 9.6 9.9 10.2
8 RANEBURGER ROSMARIE 484.4 385 99.4 10.4 10.2 9.6 9.5 9.8 10.0 10.1 9.2 10.5 10.1
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2010/3/20, 09:10:40 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LGAGManner

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN
1 FLEISCH GÜNTHER 497.9 395 102.9 9.6 10.6 9.9 10.0 10.0 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.3
2 STRÖHLE GOTTHARD 491.9 392 99.9 10.7 9.4 10.5 9.9 10.2 10.7 9.4 9.4 10.2 9.5
3 PONUDIC HARDY 491.6 391 100.6 10.0 10.0 9.6 9.6 10.2 10.4 10.6 9.1 10.7 10.4
4 PUSCHNIGG DANIEL 488.5 389 99.5 9.6 10.0 9.7 10.5 9.3 10.2 9.9 10.1 10.4 9.8
5 FLEISCH MICHAEL 485.5 387 98.5 9.6 9.3 9.1 9.6 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.4 9.2 10.7
6 KOFLER KONRAD 480.3 380 100.3 8.8 10.5 10.0 10.3 10.5 10.0 10.4 9.3 10.3 10.2
7 BUCHER ALEXANDER 478.6 380 98.6 10.0 8.5 10.0 9.8 9.7 10.6 10.5 9.7 10.1 9.7
8 PLÖRER PETER 385.0 385 0.0
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2010/3/20, 07:35:17 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LGAGAllgm /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT
1 SG MONTAFON 1 1173 395 391 387 FLEISCH GÜNTHER;FLEISCH EVELYN;FLEISCH MICHAEL; ;

2 SG GÖTZIS 1834 F 1171 393 389 389 HUBER SABINE;LOACKER-SCHÖCH KARIN;STRÖHLE DORIS; ;

3 ESV FELDKIRCH 1156 389 375 392 RANEBURGER KATHARINA;HARTMANN MONIKA;STROLZ REINHARD; ;

4 USG GISINGEN SEN2 1155 381 385 389 SCHENK RALF;MEIER RAIMUND;SCHIMPER ARNOLD; ;

5 SG MONTAFON 2 1150 380 380 390 BUCHER ALEXANDER;PIAZZA KLAUS;FLEISCH DANIEL; ;

6 SG SATTEINS 1145 371 389 385 MÄHR MATHIAS;LINS EDI;FRICK JOSE` PHILIPP; ;

7 SG NENZING SEN 1137 387 382 368 MÄHR HILDEGARD;GEIGER JOHANNA;FREI DORIS; ;

8 USG GISINGEN F 1122 353 386 383 NESENSOHN MARIA;MARTON DANIELA;NESENSOHN ARMIN; ;

9 USG ALTENSTADT 1121 380 360 381 ESS IRENE;BECHTER PHILIPP;BECHTER ILSE; ;
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2010/3/20, 07:34:06 PM

R A N G L I S T E: LGAGManner /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT
1 SG GÖTZIS 1834 M 1149 391 392 366 PONUDIC HARDY;STRÖHLE GOTTHARD;STRÖHLE MARTIN; ;

2 USG GISINGEN M 1144 389 377 378 PUSCHNIGG DANIEL;DIETINGER BERND;BACHMANN MARTIN; ;

3 GASCHURN 1 1122 380 372 370 KOFLER KONRAD;WITTWER WERNER;WILLI GERHARD; ;


